KY Produce Auction Report

Tuesday, October 14, 2008

Fairview Produce Auction

Description

FLOWERS & PLANTS

Mums
Mums
Straw Bales: mini

PRODUCE

Bell Pepper
Green Beans
Green Tomato
Indian Corn: mini
Okra

Pie Pumpkins
Pumpkins
Pumpkins
Pumpkins
Purple Hull Peas
Specialty Gourds
Specialty Pumpkins
Sweet Potato
Tomato #1
Tomato #2

Wing Gourds
Winter Squash
Yellow Squash
Zucchini

Fairview Produce Auction

Unit

10-12"
14"
each

1/2 bu
1/2 bu

20-251b

bunch
peck
each
[¢
med
small
1/2 bu
each
each
1/2 bu
201b
201b
1/2 bu
1/2 bu
1/2 bu
1/2 bu

OPPORTUNIT

ES CENTER

Quantity High
792 $ 10.50
17 $ 11.00
60 $ 1.00
7 $ 9.00
12 $ 14.00
23 $ 9.00
120 $ 0.65
4 $ 7.00
3025 $ 0.70
498 $ 2.55
720 $ 1.50
731 $ 0.65
2 $ 8.50
78 $ 3.00
255 $ 2.00
6 $ 7.00
33 $ 12.00
122 $ 11.00
29 $ 5.00
27 $ 5.00
21 $ 9.00
5 $ 8.00

Low

2.00
11.00
1.00

B B P

6.50
6.00
3.50
0.65
3.50
0.20
0.85
0.25
0.10
8.50
0.10
0.10
5.50
8.00
3.00
2.00
2.50
7.00
7.00

BB PO PRDRDEPHPRDR DB PH P

Located along US 68/80 (10 miles east of Hopkinsville, 70 miles north of Nashville)

Steve Sauder, Manager

Ralph Burkholder, Order Buyer
955 Britmart Rd. Elkton, KY 42220
(270) 887-0053 or (270) 885-1048

FAX 270-887-0475

Average

5.26
11.00
1.00

B B P

7.93
9.67
6.22
0.65
6.13
0.44
1.55
0.92
0.38
8.50
0.32
0.53
6.00
10.42
5.48
3.41
4.00
8.43
7.40
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